
Date Event Time / Location

Monday 11th August Deadline for team entries for new season

Monday 18th August F & GP meeting Alderley TC/Zoom @ 7.30

Monday 1st September Fixture meeting
Bromborough Village Centre  CH62 

7AB @ 7.00

w/c Monday 8th September League matches begin

October CCBA Council meeting 29/10/2025

Monday 17th November F & GP meeting Video @ 7.30

Sunday 25th January WBL CLUB  TEAM TOURNAMENT Oval Sports Centre  11am - 4pm

Wednesday 28th January CCBA Council meeting tbc

Thursday 29th January F & GP meeting tbc Alderley TC @ 7.30

April CCBA Council meeting tbc

 CCBA Baxter Trophy tbc

April F & GP meeting tbc

Friday 8th May WBL Social & Presentation evening Onyx, Heswall.   7pm onwards.

May WBL F & GP pre-AGM meeting tbc Alderley TC @ 7.30

Wednesday 17th June Proposed date for WBL AGM
Bromb Village Centre CH62 7AB @ 

7.30

Wednesday CCBA AGM Venue tbc

2025 - 2026 Calendar

WBL Calendar 25-26 v1.1.xls


